February 2007
FA
N
73832   H
alf-B
ridge G
ate-D
rive IC

respectively, which is suitable for all kinds of half- and
full-bridge inverters.
Ordering Information
Note:
1. These devices passed wave soldering test by JESD22A-111.
8-SOP 8-DIP
Part Number Package Pb-Free Operating Temperature Range Packing Method
FAN73832M(1)
8-SOP
Yes -40°C ~ 125°C
Tube
FAN73832MX(1) Tape & Reel
FAN73832N 8-DIP Tube
FA
N
73832  H
alf-B
ridge G
ate-D
rive IC
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN73832 Rev. 1.0.2 2
Typical Application Diagrams
Figure 1. Application Circuit for Half-Bridge Switching Power Supply
Figure 2. Application Circuit for Full-Bridge DC Motor Driver
VDD